Introd

sub-table (I)}(a]

Name of the Company: RAUNAQ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

Quarter ended: DECEMBER 31, 2012

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no.of shares of the company

Held moter/| er grou|

Held by public

oo

Total - D

o| |lojo

|Outstanding convertible
securities:-

No. of

As a % of total no. of

securities

g convertible
securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the

of the convertible securities

g full

Held by promoter/promoter group

o

Held by public

=]

B8 )

Total - E

L=

No. of warrants

As a % of total no.
of warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the

pany,

of warrants

g full

Held moler/promoter grou|

Held blic

Total -F

3|

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
|convertible securities

1337207




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)

Categ | Category of
ory |Shareholder
code

Number of
Shareholder

Total number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

Asa
percentage
of(A+B)"

(

Asa
percentage

of (A+B+C)

Number of
shares

As a percentage

@ i)

av)

VD

VID)

(VIID

(IX)= (VIID/(IV)*100

A) |Shareholding of Promoter and

-

Indian

(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

850882

834158

63.63

63.63

(b) |Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c) |Bodies Corporate

46600

348

348

(d) |Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e) _|Any Others(Specify)

(e-i)

(e-ii)

Sub Total(A)(1)

897482

67.11

67.11

2 |Foreign

Foreign Individuals)

a |Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

b |Bodies Corporate

d__|Qualified Foreign Investor

e-i_ | Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(2)

0.00

0.00

Totzl Shareholding of Promoter and

897482

67.11

67.11

(B) |Public shareholdi

(a) [Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b) _|Financial I ions ' Banks

87

0.01

0.01

(c) |Central Government/ State Government(s)

(d) |Venture Capital Funds

(e) |Insurance Companies

(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors

(g) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h) |Any Other (specify)

(h-i) |Qualified Foreign Investor

Sub-Total (B)(1)

87

0.01

0.01

B2 |Non-institutions

(a) |Bodies Corporate

75816

65920

5.67

5.67

(b)_|Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders

1 |lakh

holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1

948

241487

107261

18.06

18.06

I1__[share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

i Individual shareholders holding nominal

68200

68200

5.10

5.10

(c) |Any Other (specify)

(c-i) |Non Resident Indians

'S

42725

41975

3.19

3.19

(c-i1) |Hindu Undivided Families

11500

11500

0.86

0.86

(c-iii) |Qualified Foreign Investor

Sub-Total (B)}2)

974

439728

3288

32.88

® | marme

Total Public Shareholding (B)=

975

439815

294856

32.89

32.89

TOTAL (A)+(B)

979

1337297

1175614

100.00

100.00

(C) |Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been

issued
| |Promoter and Promoter Group

2 [Public

=

0

Sub-Total (C )

|GRAND TOTAL (A}sB)+C)

979

1337297

1175614

100.00

0 0.00




Sr.No

Notes

N A




Lt

1
Detals of Shares held

8r. Name of the shareholder [Encumbered shares () Details of warrants Total shares shares full
securities
of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share
Number Asa%of No. Asa As a% of | Number Asa% Number’ Asa%
of shares | grand total percentage | grand total of total of total
heid | (A)+(B)+(C) (A}+(B}+(C) | warrants| number of |converti| number of
of sub- heid warrants ble convertibie
clause (I){a ) of the
same s of the same
No. class heid class
[J] 10| (Vi) (Vi) [27] 2] o9 o)
1 _|SURINDER P. KANWAR 834158 6238 ] 0]
2 |NARINDERJEET KANWAR 8750/ 065 ) 0
3 _|RAUNAQ SINGH 7974 0.60 [] [+]
| 4 |VIBRANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED 48800/ 348 ] 0
10
11
TOTAL 897482 67.11 [] [] ol
The term “encumbrance” has the same as assigned to it in 28(3] of the SAS] 2011 I 1
1




()(e)i) tement showing holding of securities (includi rral convertible securities! ing to the
“Public” and hol more than 1% of 1 of shares | |
Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Number off Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares (including
shares | percentage of total securities underlying shares
held number of shares assuming full
{i.e., Grand Total conversion of
(A)HB)+(C) warrants and
i in convertible securities)
Statement at para Number |As a % Number |% w.r.t total as a % of diluted share
(I)a) above} of total of number of capital
warrants|number of |convertibl| convertible
held warrants |e securities of
of securities |the same
the same |heid class
class
1|R R B SECURITIES LTD 34999 2.62 0 0
2|VIRAJ AGGARWAL 23000 1.72 0 0
3|AMAR ALLIANCE INFO INCUBATORS PRIV 19147 1.43 0 0
4|NAYAN ARUN JAGJIVAN 20875 1.57 0 0
5|NAKUL ARUN JAGJIVAN 21000 1.57
6|DIVYANSHU AGGARWAL 23000 1.72
TOTAL 142121 10.63 0 0




[IMc)ii)

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a percentage of Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares total number of shares securities (including
the Persons Acting in {i.e., Grand Total underlying
Concert (PAC) with (A)#(B)+(C) indicated in shares
them Statement at para (I)}{a) assuming full
above) conversion of
Number | As a % total|  Number of %w.rt _d
of | numberof | convertible total et
warrants | warrants of securities number of ] ok 4
the held convertible A oL e
same class securities Sty copnal
of the same
class
1 NIL
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL ] [] of ]




(Id) Statement showing details of locked-in shares i

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares {Locked-ln shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (l)(a) above}

CITY FAME ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED 10450 0.78

L= K--0 BN L0 {40 R [0 [ N0 B

TOTAL 10450 0.78




[ (l1)(a) |Statement showing details of De

Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) |DRs underlying outstanding DRs |percentage of total number of shares

{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 NIL

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

TOTAL

0.00




|by "promoter/promoter group" are in ex

Type of outstanding DR |Number of shares

Sr. No. |[Name of the DR Holder Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstanding|percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 NIL
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TOTAL






