	Introductory	sub-table (I)(a)	
Name of the Company: RAUNAC	INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		1
	A CAMPAGE AND A		
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, c	lass of security:		
Quarter ended: DECEMBER 31,	2012		
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group			0
Held by public	0		0
Total - D	0		0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0
Held by public	0		0
Total - E	0		0
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
vvarrants:-	IVO. OI WAITAILES	or warrants	UI WAITAINS
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0
Held by public	0		0
Total - F	0		0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	1337297		10



		Sta		ng Shareholdi	ng rattern			
0.4	C	Iv.		e (I)(a)				
Categ ory code	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholder s	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A) 1	Shareholding of Promoter and Indian							
(a) (b)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family Central Government/ State Government(s)	3	850882	834158	63.63	63.63		
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	46600	46600	3.48	3.48		
_	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Others(Specify)							
(e-ii)								
	Sub Total(A)(1)	4	897482	880758	67.11	67.11		
	Foreign Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/				Z			
	Foreign Individuals) Bodies Corporate							
С	Institutions	5/3/5						
	Qualified Foreign Investor							
e-ii	Any Others(Specify)							
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
-	Total Shareholding of Promoter and	4	897482	880758				
		•	09/402	880/58	67.11	67.11		
	Public shareholding Institutions							
	Mutual Funds/ UTI							
(b)	Financial Institutions Banks	1	87	0	0.01	0.01		
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)				0.01	0.01		
	Venture Capital Funds							
	Insurance Companies							
	Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
	Any Other (specify)							
	Qualified Foreign Investor							
(h-ii)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	87	0	0.01	0.01		
	Non-institutions							
	Bodies Corporate	16	75816	65920	5.67	5.67		
	Individuals							
1	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1							
I	lakh	948	241487	107261	18.06	18.06		
II s	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	4	68200	68200	5.10	5.10		
	Any Other (specify)							
	Non Resident Indians Hindu Undivided Families	4 2	42725 11500	41975 11500	3.19 0.86	3.19		
	Qualified Foreign Investor	-	11300	11500	0.86	0.86		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	974	439728	294856	32.88	32.88		
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	975	439815	294856	32.89	32.89		
-	FOTAL (A)+(B)	979	1337297	1175614	100.00	100.00		
1	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been ssued							
	Promoter and Promoter Group		0		Lyke Telephone			
1 I								
1 I	Public Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0		0	0	



C-N-	Netes
	Notes
1	
-	
2	
_	
3	
2012.10	
4	
5	7.4
3	17.4
_	
6	
7	
8	
135013	
9	



	category "Promoter and Promoter Group"								-		
Sr.	Name of the shareholder	Details o	f Shares held		Encumbered sha	ires (*)	Details	of warrants			Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capita
No.		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	No.	As a percentage	grand total	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of converti ble securitie s held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
(1)	an	(III)	(IV)	(v)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
	SURINDER P. KANWAR	834158	62.38	0			0				
	NARINDERJEET KANWAR	8750	0.65	0	Tabliff of the		0	R ax			
	RAUNAQ SINGH	7974	0.60	0			0				
	VIBRANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	46600	3.48	0			0				
5				100							
6											
7				23%							
8		1 100	2.5								
9			Marian San							The Party	
10						Maria					
11											
тот	AL	897482	67.11	0			0		0		



(I)(c)(i)	Statement showing holding of securities (including category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the				A COMPANY			
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares as a percentage of to number of share fi.e., Grand To (A)+(B)+(C)		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and
			indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	of warrants held	total	Number of convertible e securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	R R B SECURITIES LTD	34999	2.62	0		0	1000	
2	VIRAJ ÁGGARWAL	23000	1.72	0		0		
3	AMAR ALLIANCE INFO INCUBATORS PRIV	19147	1.43	0		0		
4	NAYAN ARUN JAGJIVAN	20975	1.57	0		0		
5	NAKUL ARUN JAGJIVAN	21000	1.57					
6	DIVYANSHU AGGARWAL	23000	1.72					
OTAL		142121	10.63	0		0		



(l)(c)(ii)	Statement showing holding of securities (including sha	res, warrants, convertit	ole securities) of persons (togethe	er with				
	PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding m							
Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of	
				Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	NIL							
2						VIII.		
3								
4								
5								
6								
7								
8					100			
9								
10								
OTAL		0	0	0		0		



(l)(d)	Statement showing details of locked-in shares		
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	CITY FAME ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	10450	0.78
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
TOTAL		10450	0.78



(II)(a)	Statement showing details o	f Depository Receipts (DRs)		
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL			
2				
3				
4				
5	2.02			
6				
7				
8				
9				
TOTAL		0	0	0.00



(II)(b)	Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares									
Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}						
1	NIL									
2										
3										
4										
5										
6				Assets and the second						
7										
8										
9				· ·						
TOTAL			0	0						

